
221 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 874 0 0 0 55

222 Hendrick Motorsports 5 861 -13 13 4 3212

223 Hendrick Motorsports 24 749 -125 112 1 83

224 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 740 -134 9 2 144

225 Hendrick Motorsports 9 736 -138 4 2 111

226 Team Penske 22 733 -141 3 1 83

227 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 696 -178 37 3 194

228 Team Penske 12 689 -185 7 1 94

229 Team Penske 2 676 -198 13 1 72

2210 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 673 -201 3 0 00

2211 Hendrick Motorsports 48 637 -237 36 3 150

2212 Richard Childress Racing 8 596 -278 41 0 11

2213 Richard Childress Racing 3 591 -283 5 0 00

2214 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 552 -322 39 1 83

2215 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 532 -342 20 1 50

2216 Roush Fenway Racing 17 475 -399 57 0 11

2217 Wood Brothers Racing 21 453 -421 22 0 11

2218 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 452 -422 1 0 00

2219 Front Row Motorsports 34 448 -426 4 1 50

2220 23XI Racing 23 426 -448 22 0 11

2221 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 424 -450 2 0 00

2222 TrackHouse Racing 99 401 -473 23 0 00

2223 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 377 -497 24 1 50

2224 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 377 -497 0 0 00

2225 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 360 -514 17 0 00

2226 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 357 -517 3 0 00

2227 Roush Fenway Racing 6 354 -520 3 0 00

2228 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 337 -537 17 0 00

2229 Spire Motorsports 7 269 -605 68 0 00

2230 Front Row Motorsports 38 222 -652 47 0 00

2231 Spire Motorsports 77 201 -673 21 0 00

2232 Live Fast Motorsports 78 144 -730 57 0 00

2233 Rick Ware Racing 53 140 -734 4 0 00

2234 Petty Ware Racing 51 137 -737 3 0 00

2235 Rick Ware Racing 15 137 -737 0 0 00

536 Kaulig Racing 116 124 -750 13 0 00

2237 Rick Ware Racing 52 107 -767 17 0 00

2238 StarCom Racing 00 96 -778 11 0 00

639 Team Penske 33 93 -781 3 0 00

640 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 79 -795 14 0 00

1241 Motorsports Business
Management

66 34 -840 45 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -870 30 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

13 3 -871 1 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -873 2 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -874 1 0 00


